RETAIL PRICES 25-26

RETAIL PRICES

MEASURED CHARGES
Standing Charges
Standard

Standard

Mid User

High User

Volume Charges
Standard
Standard
Mid User
High User

UNMEASURED CHARGES
Annual Standard Charge

Variable Charge

Commercial License Fee

Mixed License Fee

Religious Building, Caravan (unrated), Flushing Chamber, Pumping Station, Standpipe
Field Supply, Cleansing Supply

ASSESSED CHARGES

Annual Standard Charge
Volume Charge (based on 15m£/person/annum, min charge 30m3 pa)

SEGMENTATION

0-0.5ML
0.5-10ML
10ML-50ML
>50ML

0-0.5ML
0.5-10ML
10ML-50ML
>50ML

BASIS

£/PA/SITE
£/PA/SITE
£/PA/SITE
£/PA/SITE

p/m3
p/m3
p/m3
p/m3

£/PA/SITE
p/£ RV
£/PA/SITE
£/PA/SITE
£/PA/SITE
£/PA/SITE

£/PA/SITE
p/m3

Southern

68.86
1.41
1873.88
5796.44

176.57
182.21
159.46
152.36

92.89
115.09
N/A
N/A
129.33
203.53

128.23
181.21

Northern Area 1

68.86
1.40
1287.37
4249.46

137.69
142.09
124.74
118.85

N/A
N/A
171.46
437.53
129.10
203.06

128.23
141.02

Northern Area 2

68.86
1.40
1287.37
4249.46

137.69
142.09
124.74
118.85

92.89
69.83
N/A
N/A
129.33
203.53

128.23
141.02



