RETAIL PRICES 25-26

RETAIL PRICES

	SEGMENTATION	BASIS	Southern	Northern Area 1	Northern Area 2
MEASURED CHARGES					
Standing Charges					
Standard	0-0.5ML	£/PA/SITE	68.86	68.86	68.86
Standard	0.5-10ML	£/PA/SITE	1.41	1.40	1.40
Mid User	10ML-50ML	£/PA/SITE	1873.88	1287.37	1287.37
High User	>50ML	£/PA/SITE	5796.44	4249.46	4249.46
Volume Charges	0.0514				
Standard	0-0.5ML	p/m3	176.57	137.69	137.69
Standard	0.5-10ML	p/m3	182.21	142.09	142.09
Mid User	10ML-50ML	p/m3	159.46	124.74	124.74
High User	>50ML	p/m3	152.36	118.85	118.85
UNMEASURED CHARGES					
Annual Standard Charge		£/PA/SITE	92.89	N/A	92.89
Variable Charge		p/£ RV	115.09	N/A	69.83
Commercial License Fee		£/PA/SITE	N/A	171.46	N/A
Mixed License Fee		£/PA/SITE	N/A	437.53	N/A
Religious Building, Caravan (unrated), Flushing Chamber, Pumping Station, Standpipe		£/PA/SITE	129.33	129.10	129.33
Field Supply, Cleansing Supply		£/PA/SITE	203.53	203.06	203.53
ASSESSED CHARGES					
Annual Standard Charge		£/PA/SITE	128.23	128.23	128.23
Volume Charge (based on 15m£/person/annum, min charge 30m3 pa)		p/m3	181.21	141.02	141.02